Appleby College 2024-2025 Final Evaluation Period

‘ Monday May 19th ‘ Tuesday May 20 ‘ Wednesday May 21 Thursday May 22 Friday May 23
academic support academic support academic support academic support
AM Long weekend c2 A2 Cc1 Al
academic support academic support academic support academic support
PM D2 B2 D1 B1
Co-curriculars run Tues, Wed, Thurs
Monday May 26 Tuesday May 27 Wednesday May 28 Thursday May 29 Friday May 30
academic support academic support academic support academic support
G D2 B2 DY EE Day 2 Review Day
Final Assembly
academic support academic support academic support academic support
PM c2 A2 c1 Al
No co-curriculars this week
Monday June 2
Day 1 Review Day
Colours Assembly
Schedule for the Day
8:45-9:00 Bus arrives

9:00-9:30

Academic Support

9:30-11:30

MORNING BLOCK

MS Lunch 11:30- 12:15

US/SS Academic Support 11:30-12:15

MS Academic Support 12:15 - 1:00

US/SS Lunch 12:15-1:00

1:00-3:00

AFTERNOON BLOCK

Bus or Cocurricular




